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365 - Ryan Albin
Tony Romo QB DAL @ WAS  * 383 23.94
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs ARI  * 289 18.06
Matt Forte RB CHI @ PHI  * 370 23.13
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ PHI  * 275 17.19
Josh Gordon WR CLE @ NYJ  * 410 25.63
Jimmy Graham TE NOR @ CAR  * 302 18.88
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ BAL  * 215 13.44
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs ATL  * 200 12.50
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs PIT 282 17.63
Reggie Bush RB DET vs NYG 314 19.63
Rashad Jennings RB OAK @ SDG 163 10.19
Riley Cooper WR PHI vs CHI 182 11.38
Keenan Allen WR SDG vs OAK 203 12.69
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ BAL 116 7.25
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR vs NOR 221 13.81

All Pro Crastinators - George DelGrecco
Tony Romo QB DAL @ WAS  * 383 23.94
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs ARI  * 289 18.06
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs IND  * 530 33.13
Victor Cruz WR NYG @ DET  * 185 11.56
A.J. Green WR CIN vs MIN  * 348 21.75
Jimmy Graham TE NOR @ CAR  * 302 18.88
Mason Crosby K GNB vs PIT  * 188 11.75
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs PIT  * 131 8.19
Tom Brady QB NWE @ BAL 363 22.69
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO vs ATL 364 22.75
DeMarco Murray RB DAL @ WAS 198 12.38
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vs MIN 176 11.00
Eric Decker WR DEN @ HOU 271 16.94
T Y Hilton WR IND @ KAN 196 12.25
Terrance Williams WR DAL @ WAS 131 8.19

Ballers - Jerid Warrick
Cam Newton QB CAR vs NOR  * 421 26.31
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ CIN  * 282 17.63
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vs PIT  * 221 13.81
DeSean Jackson WR PHI vs CHI  * 311 19.44
Pierre Garcon WR WAS vs DAL  * 235 14.69
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @ PHI  * 306 19.13
Dan Carpenter K BUF vs MIA  * 179 11.19
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs ARI  * 229 14.31
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ GNB 405 25.31
Frank Gore RB SFO vs ATL 204 12.75
Alfred Morris RB WAS vs DAL 234 14.63
Bobby Rainey RB TAM @ STL 113 7.06
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SEA 195 12.19
Wes Welker WR DEN @ HOU 136 8.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR PIT @ GNB 132 8.25

Beach Bums - Branden Warrick
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs NYG  * 462 28.88
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ CIN  * 282 17.63
Alfred Morris RB WAS vs DAL  * 234 14.63
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs DEN  * 257 16.06
Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ STL  * 249 15.56
James Jones WR GNB vs PIT  * 139 8.69
Steven Hauschka K SEA vs ARI  * 186 11.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ PHI  * 179 11.19
Michael Vick QB PHI vs CHI 203 12.69
Cam Newton QB CAR vs NOR 421 26.31
Danny Woodhead RB SDG vs OAK 186 11.63
Lamar Miller RB MIA @ BUF 101 6.31
Greg Jennings WR MIN @ CIN 140 8.75
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ BAL 100 6.25
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ BAL 191 11.94

D Warriors - Dee Warrick
Drew Brees QB NOR @ CAR  * 643 40.19
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN @ HOU  * 305 19.06
Zac Stacy RB STL vs TAM  * 226 14.13
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs DEN  * 257 16.06
Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ STL  * 249 15.56
Torrey Smith WR BAL vs NWE  * 185 11.56
Matt Prater K DEN @ HOU  * 208 13.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vs IND  * 298 18.63
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs NYG 462 28.88
C.J. Spiller RB BUF vs MIA 175 10.94
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vs MIN 176 11.00
Eddie Royal WR SDG vs OAK 105 6.56
Denarius Moore WR OAK @ SDG 124 7.75
T Y Hilton WR IND @ KAN 196 12.25
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS vs DAL 142 8.88

Dirty Girts - Yvette Albin
Peyton Manning QB DEN @ HOU  * 701 43.81
Reggie Bush RB DET vs NYG  * 314 19.63
Matt Forte RB CHI @ PHI  * 370 23.13
Pierre Garcon WR WAS vs DAL  * 235 14.69
Brian Hartline WR MIA @ BUF  * 183 11.44
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @ HOU  * 363 22.69
Dan Bailey K DAL @ WAS  * 193 12.06
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ HOU  * 166 10.38
Andy Dalton QB CIN vs MIN 462 28.88
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs TEN 146 9.13
Doug Martin RB TAM @ STL 63 3.94
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vs PIT 221 13.81
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ DET 135 8.44
Mike Wallace WR MIA @ BUF 178 11.13
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ GNB 156 9.75

Evans Eliminators - Chris Palmieri
Peyton Manning QB DEN @ HOU  * 701 43.81
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs IND  * 530 33.13
Ryan Mathews RB SDG vs OAK  * 246 15.38
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs NYG  * 346 21.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT @ GNB  * 353 22.06
A.J. Green WR CIN vs MIN  * 348 21.75
Adam Vinatieri K IND @ KAN  * 197 12.31
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ HOU  * 166 10.38
Robert Griffin III QB WAS vs DAL 345 21.56
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs TEN 146 9.13
Rashard Mendenhall RB ARI @ SEA 91 5.69
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ KAN 91 5.69
Steve Johnson WR BUF vs MIA 92 5.75
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ DET 135 8.44
Garrett Hartley K NOR @ CAR 132 8.25

I 10 - Todd Warrick
Nick Foles QB PHI vs CHI  * 364 22.75
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs CHI  * 461 28.81
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @ GNB  * 229 14.31
Steve Smith WR CAR vs NOR  * 108 6.75
Marques Colston WR NOR @ CAR  * 170 10.63
Tavon Austin WR STL vs TAM  * 143 8.94
Caleb Sturgis K MIA @ BUF  * 148 9.25
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vs DEN  * 87 5.44
Tom Brady QB NWE @ BAL 363 22.69
Michael Vick QB PHI vs CHI 203 12.69
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ JAC 328 20.50
Ray Rice RB BAL vs NWE 69 4.31
Percy Harvin WR SEA vs ARI 0 0.00
Julius Thomas TE DEN @ HOU 148 9.25
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Known 2 Win - Amanda Warrick
Eli Manning QB NYG @ DET  * 316 19.75
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ SDG  * 72 4.50
Arian Foster RB HOU vs DEN  * 146 9.13
Steve Smith WR CAR vs NOR  * 108 6.75
Roddy White WR ATL @ SFO  * 112 7.00
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs ATL  * 230 14.38
Adam Vinatieri K IND @ KAN  * 197 12.31
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs ATL  * 200 12.50
Robert Griffin III QB WAS vs DAL 345 21.56
Steven Jackson RB ATL @ SFO 120 7.50
Rashard Mendenhall RB ARI @ SEA 91 5.69
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ CAR 43 2.69
Julio Jones WR ATL @ SFO 126 7.88
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ BAL 116 7.25
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @ SFO 104 6.50

Luck of the Draw - Kiera Palmieri
Nick Foles QB PHI vs CHI  * 364 22.75
Frank Gore RB SFO vs ATL  * 204 12.75
Zac Stacy RB STL vs TAM  * 226 14.13
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs NYG  * 346 21.63
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @ PHI  * 306 19.13
Josh Gordon WR CLE @ NYJ  * 410 25.63
Nick Folk K NYJ vs CLE  * 171 10.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ WAS  * 177 11.06
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ SFO 423 26.44
Andrew Luck QB IND @ KAN 382 23.88
C.J. Spiller RB BUF vs MIA 175 10.94
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ SEA 195 12.19
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vs PIT 276 17.25
Jordan Cameron TE CLE @ NYJ 152 9.50
Matt Bryant K ATL @ SFO 142 8.88

NightHawks - Anthony Delgreco
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ SFO  * 423 26.44
Steven Jackson RB ATL @ SFO  * 120 7.50
Darren Sproles RB NOR @ CAR  * 156 9.75
Brian Hartline WR MIA @ BUF  * 183 11.44
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ WAS  * 257 16.06
Eric Decker WR DEN @ HOU  * 271 16.94
Blair Walsh K MIN @ CIN  * 145 9.06
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ PHI  * 179 11.19
Josh Freeman QB MIN @ CIN 29 1.81
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO vs ATL 364 22.75
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR vs NOR 241 15.06
Doug Martin RB TAM @ STL 63 3.94
Roddy White WR ATL @ SFO 112 7.00
James Jones WR GNB vs PIT 139 8.69
Jason Witten TE DAL @ WAS 147 9.19

One Night Stand - Mark Barbarulo
Drew Brees QB NOR @ CAR  * 643 40.19
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ JAC  * 328 20.50
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs CHI  * 461 28.81
DeSean Jackson WR PHI vs CHI  * 311 19.44
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ WAS  * 257 16.06
Torrey Smith WR BAL vs NWE  * 185 11.56
Matt Prater K DEN @ HOU  * 208 13.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vs ARI  * 229 14.31
Russell Wilson QB SEA vs ARI 423 26.44
Peyton Hillis RB NYG @ DET 26 1.63
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN vs MIN 106 6.63
Ryan Mathews RB SDG vs OAK 246 15.38
Anquan Boldin WR SFO vs ATL 205 12.81
Wes Welker WR DEN @ HOU 136 8.50
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL vs TAM 203 12.69

Shockwavers - Chad Warrick
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs PIT  * 282 17.63
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN @ HOU  * 305 19.06
Trent Richardson RB IND @ KAN  * 75 4.69
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ PHI  * 275 17.19
Antonio Brown WR PIT @ GNB  * 353 22.06
Julius Thomas TE DEN @ HOU  * 148 9.25
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ BAL  * 215 13.44
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vs IND  * 298 18.63
Ray Rice RB BAL vs NWE 69 4.31
James Starks RB GNB vs PIT 105 6.56
Joique Bell RB DET vs NYG 161 10.06
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @ GNB 229 14.31
Marques Colston WR NOR @ CAR 170 10.63
Eddie Royal WR SDG vs OAK 105 6.56
Randall Cobb WR GNB vs PIT 128 8.00

Touchdown Terrors - Meghan Warrick
Andrew Luck QB IND @ KAN  * 382 23.88
Arian Foster RB HOU vs DEN  * 146 9.13
Trent Richardson RB IND @ KAN  * 75 4.69
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vs PIT  * 276 17.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @ HOU  * 363 22.69
Victor Cruz WR NYG @ DET  * 185 11.56
Matt Bryant K ATL @ SFO  * 142 8.88
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ GNB  * 156 9.75
Russell Wilson QB SEA vs ARI 423 26.44
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ SDG 72 4.50
David Wilson RB NYG @ DET 13 0.81
Greg Jennings WR MIN @ CIN 140 8.75
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs IND 113 7.06
Kenny Britt WR TEN @ JAC 0 0.00
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL @ SFO 139 8.69

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


